GX04828
1 / 24
GX04828 Ultra Low-Noise Clock Jitter Cleaner
FEATURES
◼
◼
JEDEC JESD204B Support
Ultra-Low RMS Jitter

OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Figure 6. Packaging Size of QFN-64
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 6. Order Information
Type No. OP temp Package Packing
GX048
28
GX04828GDLUM
Y
-40~85℃ QFN-64 Tape & Reel
GX04828
DECLARATION
The above information is for reference only, and is intended to assist GXSC’s customers in their research and
development.GXSC reserves the right to change the above information without prior notice due to
technological innovation.
Contact Us:
NAME：JESSE
WECHAT: f40044269
FACEBOOK:GXSC
VK:@id836505054
Version: V1.2
Released Date: 2024/03/17
24 / 24